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RESULTS Vault

Print: 23.2.2023 18:08

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 322 ESPOSITO, Manila ITA 13,383

Vault 1 4,6 9,033 13,633

Vault 2 4,2 8,933 13,133

2 312 EVAN, Ruby GBR 13,200

Vault 1 5,0 8,900 13,900

Vault 2 3,8 8,700 12,500

3 353 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB 12,866

Vault 1 4,0 8,700 12,700

Vault 2 4,4 8,633 13,033

4 306 CASABUENA, Laura ESP 12,799

Vault 1 4,2 8,933 13,133

Vault 2 3,8 8,666 12,466

5 303 VLKOVA, Alice CZE 12,733

Vault 1 4,4 8,500 12,900

Vault 2 4,0 8,566 12,566

6 305 FONT, Laia ESP 12,716

Vault 1 4,4 8,566 12,966

Vault 2 3,6 8,866 12,466

7 332 VOSTRUCHOVAITE, Agata LTU 12,600

Vault 1 3,8 8,600 12,400

Vault 2 4,4 8,500 0,1 12,800

8 354 ARIPOVA, Dildora UZB 12,549

Vault 1 4,2 8,566 12,766

Vault 2 3,8 8,533 12,333

9 335 TRONRUD, Maria NOR 12,483

Vault 1 4,2 8,766 12,966

Vault 2 3,4 8,600 12,000

10 331 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT 12,483

Vault 1 4,2 8,500 12,700

Vault 2 3,6 8,666 12,266

11 336 ERICHSEN, Julie NOR 12,449

Vault 1 4,2 8,633 12,833

Vault 2 3,4 8,666 12,066

12 343 KUNAVER, Meta SLO 12,266

Vault 1 3,8 8,500 12,300

Vault 2 3,8 8,433 12,233

13 308 NIEMINEN, Viivi FIN 12,200

Vault 1 4,4 7,300 11,700
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RESULTS Vault
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

Vault 2 3,8 8,900 12,700

14 311 STICKLER, Poppy-Grace GBR 12,133

Vault 1 5,0 8,466 0,1 13,366

Vault 2 4,2 8,700 2,0 10,900

15 338 MARSHALL, Madeleine NZL 12,116

Vault 1 3,6 8,566 12,166

Vault 2 3,4 8,666 12,066

16 340 KULCZYNSKA, Emilia POL 12,016

Vault 1 3,8 8,400 0,1 12,100

Vault 2 3,4 8,633 0,1 11,933

17 318 KIOSI, Christina GRE 11,749

Vault 1 3,8 7,566 0,3 11,066

Vault 2 3,8 8,633 12,433

18 339 SKALSKA, Kaja POL 11,616

Vault 1 3,6 7,466 11,066

Vault 2 3,8 8,366 12,166

19 300 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE 6,350

Vault 1 0,0 0,000 0,000

Vault 2 4,0 8,700 12,700

20 326 USHIOKU, Kohane JPN 6,083

Vault 1 5,0 7,466 0,3 12,166

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000
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RESULTS Uneven Bars

Print: 23.2.2023 18:31

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 323 D'AMATO, Alice ITA 6,2 8,300 14,500

2 315 SEITZ, Elisabeth GER 5,9 8,200 14,100

3 324 IORIO, Elisa ITA 6,2 7,566 13,766

4 314 JAUCH, Meolie GER 5,7 8,000 13,700

5 344 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO 5,0 8,033 13,033

6 352 HUBAREVA, Yelyzaveta UKR 5,3 7,466 12,766

7 327 KOKUFUGATA, Azuki JPN 5,3 7,433 12,733

8 336 ERICHSEN, Julie NOR 5,0 7,700 12,700

9 334 VOLLEMAN, Tisha NED 5,2 7,500 12,700

10 351 LASHCHEVSKA, Anna UKR 5,7 6,866 12,566

11 347 PAULSSON, Tonya SWE 5,0 7,466 12,466

12 312 EVAN, Ruby GBR 4,6 7,700 12,300

13 328 OKAMURA, Mana JPN 5,4 6,900 12,300

14 348 WESTLUND, Emelie SWE 5,2 7,000 12,200

15 335 TRONRUD, Maria NOR 4,1 7,866 11,966

16 306 CASABUENA, Laura ESP 5,0 6,633 11,633

17 341 MARTINS, Filipa POR 4,8 6,766 11,566

18 307 MASFERRER, Laia ESP 4,6 6,700 11,300

19 304 DRNCOVA, Eliska CZE 4,9 6,366 11,266

20 340 KULCZYNSKA, Emilia POL 4,5 6,533 11,033

21 319 PAGONI, Areti Paraskevi GRE 4,3 6,533 10,833

22 354 ARIPOVA, Dildora UZB 5,0 5,700 10,700

23 339 SKALSKA, Kaja POL 4,4 6,233 10,633

24 309 HAUTALA, Ada FIN 4,8 5,533 10,333

25 342 PARENTE, Mariana POR 4,5 5,766 10,266

26 311 STICKLER, Poppy-Grace GBR 4,9 4,866 9,766

27 300 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE 3,6 5,233 8,833
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RESULTS Balance Beam

Print: 24.2.2023 20:05

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 328 OKAMURA, Mana JPN 5,7 7,966 13,666

2 349 TING, Hua-Tien TPE 5,6 8,033 13,633

3 335 TRONRUD, Maria NOR 5,0 8,233 13,233

4 329 ASHIKAWA, Urara JPN 5,5 7,633 13,133

5 325 MAGGIO, Martina ITA 5,0 8,033 13,033

6 341 MARTINS, Filipa POR 5,0 8,000 13,000

7 354 ARIPOVA, Dildora UZB 5,2 7,766 12,966

8 312 EVAN, Ruby GBR 4,7 8,133 12,833

9 320 WONG, Hiu Ying Angel HKG 4,9 7,900 12,800

10 348 WESTLUND, Emelie SWE 4,5 8,233 12,733

11 302 ARTAMONOVA, Sona CZE 4,6 8,066 12,666

12 307 MASFERRER, Laia ESP 5,3 7,466 0,1 12,666

13 342 PARENTE, Mariana POR 4,7 7,833 12,533

14 306 CASABUENA, Laura ESP 5,1 7,533 0,1 12,533

15 334 VOLLEMAN, Tisha NED 4,6 7,900 0,1 12,400

16 355 NEURAUTER, Mali NOR 4,8 7,666 0,1 12,366

17 347 PAULSSON, Tonya SWE 5,4 6,966 12,366

18 345 TRTNIK, Zala SLO 4,8 7,533 12,333

19 344 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO 4,7 7,533 12,233

20 340 KULCZYNSKA, Emilia POL 4,5 7,700 12,200

21 351 LASHCHEVSKA, Anna UKR 5,2 6,966 12,166

22 339 SKALSKA, Kaja POL 5,0 7,066 12,066

22 304 DRNCOVA, Eliska CZE 5,0 7,066 12,066

24 317 KOENIG, Anna Lena GER 4,7 7,000 11,700

25 310 ANTILA, Misella FIN 4,3 7,366 11,666

26 311 STICKLER, Poppy-Grace GBR 5,0 6,666 0,1 11,566

27 330 RATOBILSKA, Valerija LAT 4,8 6,666 11,466

28 319 PAGONI, Areti Paraskevi GRE 4,9 6,633 0,1 11,433

29 352 HUBAREVA, Yelyzaveta UKR 4,9 6,400 11,300

30 316 MOISZI, Chiara Summer GER 5,3 6,100 0,1 11,300

31 331 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT 4,6 6,566 11,166

32 301 GAHRAMANOVA, Samira AZE 4,7 6,466 11,166

33 309 HAUTALA, Ada FIN 4,9 6,200 11,100

34 318 KIOSI, Christina GRE 4,6 6,566 0,1 11,066

35 346 SURMANOVA, Sara SVK 4,5 6,533 11,033

36 333 DE FREITAS, Joana MON 4,4 6,533 10,933

37 300 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE 4,7 6,266 0,1 10,866

38 338 MARSHALL, Madeleine NZL 4,2 6,366 10,566
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39 321 CHAN, Cheuk Lam HKG 4,0 6,400 10,400

40 350 LAI, Pin-Ju TPE 4,8 6,033 0,5 10,333

41 332 VOSTRUCHOVAITE, Agata LTU 4,0 5,466 0,1 9,366
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RESULTS Floor

Print: 24.2.2023 19:21

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 327 KOKUFUGATA, Azuki JPN 5,2 8,366 13,566

2 312 EVAN, Ruby GBR 5,4 8,100 13,500

3 323 D'AMATO, Alice ITA 5,2 8,266 13,466

4 322 ESPOSITO, Manila ITA 5,5 8,133 0,3 13,333

5 334 VOLLEMAN, Tisha NED 5,0 8,133 13,133

6 311 STICKLER, Poppy-Grace GBR 5,1 8,066 0,1 13,066

7 317 KOENIG, Anna Lena GER 5,0 8,000 13,000

7 306 CASABUENA, Laura ESP 5,0 8,000 13,000

9 305 FONT, Laia ESP 5,1 7,700 12,800

10 329 ASHIKAWA, Urara JPN 4,5 8,166 12,666

11 300 TEYMUROVA, Nazanin AZE 4,9 7,733 12,633

12 303 VLKOVA, Alice CZE 5,0 7,533 12,533

13 302 ARTAMONOVA, Sona CZE 4,8 7,766 0,1 12,466

14 309 HAUTALA, Ada FIN 4,6 7,766 12,366

15 354 ARIPOVA, Dildora UZB 4,6 8,000 0,3 12,300

16 316 MOISZI, Chiara Summer GER 4,9 7,400 12,300

17 347 PAULSSON, Tonya SWE 4,8 7,833 0,4 12,233

18 344 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO 4,4 7,900 0,1 12,200

19 345 TRTNIK, Zala SLO 4,5 7,766 0,1 12,166

20 342 PARENTE, Mariana POR 4,3 7,533 11,833

21 318 KIOSI, Christina GRE 4,6 7,400 0,3 11,700

22 330 RATOBILSKA, Valerija LAT 4,2 7,333 11,533

23 319 PAGONI, Areti Paraskevi GRE 4,3 7,466 0,3 11,466

24 331 JUREVICA, Katrina LAT 4,5 6,700 0,1 11,100

25 321 CHAN, Cheuk Lam HKG 3,4 7,633 11,033

26 333 DE FREITAS, Joana MON 4,1 6,833 10,933

27 310 ANTILA, Misella FIN 4,3 6,300 0,1 10,500

28 335 TRONRUD, Maria NOR 4,2 6,566 0,3 10,466

29 339 SKALSKA, Kaja POL 4,4 5,700 10,100

30 340 KULCZYNSKA, Emilia POL 3,6 6,633 0,3 9,933

31 338 MARSHALL, Madeleine NZL 4,1 5,733 0,1 9,733


